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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE

PARAGUAY: POLITICAL AWAKENING [::::::]

PROJECT : ALA*3007*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

WH

wH

VICEPRES

NSC

NSC

NSC

005/ 155/0010/0001161

ADDRESS : MICHAEL K BOHN 1
DIRECTOR
WHITE HOUSE SITUATION ROOM

005/ 155/0010/0001167
ADDRESS : 1
DESIGNATE
WHITE HOUSE SITUATION ROOM
WEST WING
THE WHITE HOUSE

008/155/0110/0001173
ADDRESS : DONALD GREGG 1
ASSISTANT TO THE VICE PRESIDENT
FOR NATIONAL SECURITY AFFAIRS
ROOM 298, OLD EXECUTIVE OFFICE BUILDING
WHITE HOUSE

035/150/0020/0004651

ADDRESS :  AMBASSADOR JOSE E SORZANO 1
SPECIAL ASST TO THE PRESIDENT AND
SR DIRECTOR FOR LATIN AMERICA AFFAIRS
NATICONAL SECURITY COUNCIL
ROOM 382, OLD EOB

035/150/0110/0004663
ADDRESS :  GEORGE VAN ERON 3
INTELLIGENCE COORDINATION
ROOM 381, EXECUTIVE OFFICE BLDG.
NATIONAL SECURITY COUNCIL

035/170/0050/00047 13
ADDRESS : ALEXANDER H PLATT 1
DIRECTOR
INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC AFFAIRS
ROOM 365
VIA ROOM 381 EXECUTIVE OFFICE BUILDING

“SECRET—
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L AWAKENING| ]

PROJECT
REPORT

DATE OF RUN

COMM DEPT

DOD

DoD

DOoD

DOD

JCs

ALA*3007*87

ALA*10023*87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRECSS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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05/07/87

045/170/0110/0005815

BYRON L UJACKSON

DIRECTOR, OFC OF INTELLIGENCE LIAISON
ROCM 6854, MAIN COMMERCE

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(ONLY 1 COPY IF CW)

055/180/0110/0006443

COLONEL JAMES F LEMON

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF DEFENSE
ROOM 3A948

THE PENTAGON (A-100)

055/190/0110/0006447
THE HONORABLE FRED C IKLE
UNDER SECRETARY OF DEFENSE FOR POLICY

VIA: ROOM 4D825
THE PENTAGON

055/190/0110/0006477

DONALD C LATHAM

DEP UNDER SECRETARY OF DEFENSE COMMAND,
CONTROL, COMMUNICATONS AND INTELLIGENCE
ROOM 3E172

THE PENTAGON

055/190/0110/0006483
CRAIG ALDERMAN, JR

DEPUTY UNDERSECRETARY OF DEFENSE(POLICY)

DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE Al144
ROOM 2E812
THE PENTAGON

053/170/0110/000702 1
LT GENERAL JOHN H MOELLERING
ASSISTANT TO THE CHAIRMAN

JOINT CHIEFS OF STAFF (A-1)

ROOM 2E872
THE PENTAGON

St

25X1
25X1
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TITLE  : PARAGUAY: POLITICAL AWAKENING | |

JCsS

JCs

DOD

DGD

DIA

DIA

PROJECT : ALA*3007*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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053/170/0110/0007025

VICE ADMIRAL POWELL CARTER
DIRECTOR

JOINT CHIEFS OF STAFF, JCS
ROOM 2E936
THE PENTAGON

053/170/0110/0007029

LT GENERAL DALE A VESSER
DIRECTOR

J-5 (PLANS AND POLICY)
THE JOINT CHIEFS OF STAFF
ROOM 2E996, THE PENTAGON

055/170/0110/0007813
LT GENERAL PHILIP C GAST

(1-A-AREA REVIEWS)
(A-1)

(A-1)

DIR, DEFENSE SECURITY ASSISTANCE AGENCY

OFF OF THE SECRETARY OF DEFENSE (POLICY)

ROOM 4E841
A100 THE PENTAGON

055/180/0020/0007977
NESTOR D SANCHEZ

DEPUTY ASSISTANT SECRETARY OF DEFENSE

FOR INTER-AMERICAN AFFAIRS
ROOM 4C800
VIA: OUSD(P) CMD, RM 4D825,

065/040/0020/0009323
COLONEL JOHN CASH

DIO FOR LATIN AMERICA
DIA

ROOM 2C238

THE PENTAGON

THE PENTAGON

SECRET

: CIA-RDP89T00294R000200230004-1

17

20

: CIA-RDP89T00294R000200230004-1

20

25X1
25X1
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PAGE 4

ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE
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PARAGUAY: POLITICAL AWAKENING|[ ]

PROJECT

REPORT

DATE OF RUN

DIA

DOD

AIR FORCE

ARMY

NAVY

NAVY ANNEX

ALA*3007*87
ALA*10023*87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

05/07/87

065/150/0110/0008707

50
DIA/RTS-2C2
BOLLING AFB

055/150/0110/0009717

BARRY K LEVEN 1
DIRECTOR, STRATEGIC INFORMATION AND

CONCEPTS  (SDID/SI&C)

28261

THE PENTAGON

075/150/0110/0013619

MAJ GENERAL SCHUYLER H BISSELL, USAF 1
ASSISTANT CHIEF OF STAFF, INTELLIGENCE

ROOM 4A932 (A-1)
DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE

THE PENTAGON

080/150/0110/0014317

LT GENERAL SIDNEY T WEINSTEIN 1
ASSISTANT CHIEF OF STAFF FOR

INTELLIGENCE c786 (A-1)
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

ROOM 2E466, THE PENTAGON

085/170/0110/0015027

RADM WILLIAM O STUDEMAN 1
DIRECTOR OF NAVAL INTELLIGENCE

DEPT OF THE NAVY

ROOM 5C572

THE PENTAGON

086/170/0010/0015062

BRIG GENERAL FRANK J BRETH 1
DIRECTOR OF INTELLIGENCE, USMC (A-1)

D150

ROOM 3233, NAVY ANNEX

DEPT OF THE NAVY

SE

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/11/14

: CIA-RDP89T00294R000200230004-1

21
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73

74

75
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70

71

72

73

74

75
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PARAGUAY : POLITICTL awakeninGg [ ]

PROJECT
REPORT

DATE OF RUN

NSA

DOE

JUSTICE

FBI

STATE

STATE

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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ALA*3007*87
ALA*10023*87

05/07/87

087/170/0010/0015405
DIRECTOR, NSA/CSS (a)

T5152
FORT GEORGE G MEADE MD

0380/150/0010/0015715

GARNETTA PHILLIPS

DOE OPSCTR GM-111,FORRESTAL BLDG (A-6/3)
1000 INDEPENDENCE AVE,SW (DO/NSA/DIA/DOS
APPROVED (YES/NO):( )SANDIA ( )LL LABS
( )LOS ALAMOS ( )OAKRIDGE ( )PAC NW

100/ 150/0010/0016911

MARY C LAWTON

COUNSEL FOR INTELLIGENCE POLICY & REVIEW
ROOM 4315

MAIN JUSTICE

101/170/0010/0017503

JAMES H GEER

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, INTELL DIVISION
ROOM 4026

J.E. HOOVER BUILDING

110/160/0110/0018709

THE HONORABLE MICHAEL H ARMACOST
UNDER SECRETARY OF STATE

FOR POLITICAL AFFAIRS

110/100/0110/0018719

THE HONORABLE VERNON A WALTERS

US AMBASSADOR TO THE UNITED NATIONS
US MISSION TO THE UN

DEPARTMENT OF STATE (IO/UNA)

SECRET

: CIA-RDP89T00294R000200230004-1

76 81
82 84
85 85
86 86
87 87
88 88

: CIA-RDP89T00294R000200230004-1
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6

TITLE : PARAGUAY: POLITICAL AWAKENING

PROJECT ALA*3007*87

REPORT ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN 05/07/87
STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS

110/170/0110/0018723

RICHARD H SOLOMON

DIRECTOR, POLICY PLANNING COUNCIL
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

NOTE: (EURA/A-5)
ROOM 7311

110/180/0020/0018741

ELLIOTT ABRAMS

ASSISTANT SECRETARY

BUREAU OF INTER-AMERICAN AFFAIRS
ROCM 6263

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/100/0110/0018749
ALAN L KEYES

ASSISTANT SECRETARY, BUR. INTERNATIONAL

ORGANIZATION AFFAIRS
ROOM 6323,
DEPT OF STATE

110/170/0110/0018763

AMBASSADOR H. ALLEN HOLMES
DIRECTOR

BUREAU OF POLITICO-MILITARY AFFAI
ROOM 7327

110/080/0050/0019503

ALAN P LARSON

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 7O THE UNDER
SECRETARY FOR ECONOMIC AFFAIRS
ROCOM 7256

DEPT OF STATE

110/ 180/0050/0020105

WILLIAM B MILAM

DEPUTY ASSISTANT SECRETARY FOR
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE AND DEVELOP
BUREAU OF ECONOMIC AND BUSINESS A
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

RS

MENT
FFAIRS

SE
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AL AWAKENING

J : ALA¥3007*

REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

110/150/0110/0020917

ADDRESS : 1
CHIEF, PROTECTIVE LIAISION STAFF
DEPT OF STATE

110/150/0050/0020925
ADDRESS :  STEFANIE C STAUFFER 1
CHIEF, THREAT ANALYSIS DIVISIOM
DS/TAD
ROOM 2435
DEPT OF STATE

110/170/0020/0022423
ADDRESS : MICHAEL L DURKEE 2
DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF SOUTHERN CONE
BUREAU OF INTER-AMERICAN AFFAIRS
NOTE: 2 CYS OF PUBS ON-ARGENTINA, CHILE,
N- URUGUAY ,PARAGUAY

110/ 180/0020/0022431
ADDRESS : ROBERT S$ GELBARD 1
DEPUTY ASSISTANT SECRETARY
FOR SOUTH AMERICA
BUREAU OF INTER-AMERICAN AFFAIRS
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/ 180/0020/0022439
ADDRESS :  EVERETT BRIGGS 1
DEPUTY ASST SECRETARY
OFFICE OF THE ASST. SECRETARY
BUREAU OF INTER-AMERICAN AFFAIRS
DEPT OF STATE

110/120/0020/0022469

ADDRESS :  AMBASSADOR RICHARD T MCCORMACK 1
PERMANENT REPRESENTATIVE TO THE
ORGANIZATION OF AMERICAN STATES (USOAS)
ARA/USOAS, ROOM 6494(NS)
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

SECRET
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95

96

97

929

100

101

: CIA-RDP89T00294R000200230004-1
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96

98

99

100

101
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PAGE 8

ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE : PARAGUAY: POLITICAL AWAKENING

PROJECT : ALA*3007*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

110/150/0110/0023703

STATE ADDRESS :  EILEEN VANDERBURGH
CHIEF, INFORMATION HANDLING STAFF
N- (COLLATERAL ONLY)
ROOM 6510

DEPT OF STATE

111/170/0110/0024001

INR ADDRESS :  AMBASSADOR MORTON I ABRAMOWITZ
DIRECTOR
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE AND RESEARCH(INR)
ROOM 6531 (A-2)

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/170/0110/0024003
INR ADDRESS : AMBASSADOR CURTIS KAMMAN
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE AND RESEARCH
ROOM 6531
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/120/0110/0024007
INR ADDRESS : HENRY S MYERS
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO THE DIRECTOR, INR
ROOM 6510
VIA ROOM 6531
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/180/0110/0024014
INR ADDRESS :  RICHARD CLARKE
DEPUTY ASSISTANT SECRETARY
FOR REGIONAL ANALYSIS
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE AND RESEARCH
DEPARTMENT OF STATE ROOM 6535

111/150/0010/0024016
INR ADDRESS : ANDREW D SHEREN
INR/AMR

ROOM 2844 X632-8357 FOR P/U
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

S

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/11/14 : CIA-RDP89T00294R000200230004-1

102

103

105

106

107

108

102

104

105
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

TITLE  : PARAGUAY: POLITICAL AWAKENING] |

PROJECT : ALA*3007%*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

111/150/0020/0024019

ADDRESS : 1
CHIEF SOUTH AMERICA DIVISION QOFFICE OF
ANALYSIS FOR INTER-AMERICAN AFFAIRS
(INR/IAA)
DEPT OF STATE

111/150/0020/0024029

ADDRESS H 1
OFFICE OF RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS FOR
INTER-AMERICAN REPUBLICS
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE AND RESEARCH
INR/RAR,DEPT OF STATE

111/170/0110/0024062
ADDRESS : RAYMOND E PLATIG 1
DIRECTOR, INR/LAR
(WXX REQUIREMENT-122000, 132,500, 800000)
DEPT OF STATE

111/040/0010/0024068
ADDRESS : KENNETH E ROBERTS 1
INR/LAR/LAS

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/150/0110/002407 1
ADDRESS : V JAMES FAZIO, JR 1
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE AND RESEARCH

INR-IS ROOM 6510A
DEFARTMENT OF STATE

111/150/0120/0024077
ADDRESS : PAUL D MOLINEAUX 1
CHIEF OF THE CURRENT INTELLIGENCE STAFF
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE AND RESEARCH(INR)
VIA: ROOM 6510
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

SECRET
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112
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114
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HOC DISSEMINATION LIST

AL AWAKENING

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

PROJECT : ALA*3007*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/11/14 : CIA-RDP89T00294R000200230004-1

111/170/0020/0024081
ROBERT FOUCHE~’
DIRECTOR

INR/TAA

ROOM 7538

DEPT OF STATE

111/150/0020/0024084

JAMES E BUCHANAN

CHIEF, SOUTH AMERICA DIVISION

OFFICE OF ANALYSIS FOR INTER-AMERICAN
AFFAIRS-BUR OF INTELLIGENCE & RESEARCH
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/150/0020/0024 123
JONATHAN D FARRAR
INR/EC LATIN AMERICA
ROOM 8666

DEPT OF STATE

111/170/0110/0024 147

WILLIAM D HOWELLS

DIR. OFF. OF POLITICAL-MILITARY ANALYSIS
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE & RESEARCH (INR)
ROOM 6638 (INR/PMA)

DEPT OF STATE

111/150/0110/0024 189

MELISSA A EGBERT

INR/IC/CD

ROOM 8646

DEPT OF STATE (A-3, ALL NON-CODEWD/PUBS)

111/170/0050/0024209
GEORGE J DEMKO

DIRECTOR

OFFICE OF THE GEOGRAPHER
INR/GE

ROOM 8742 DEPT. OF STATE

SE

115

116

117

118

t19

122

115

116

117

118

121

122

25Y1
25X1
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ADHOC DIS

SEMINATION LIST

AL AWAKENING [ ]

PROJECT
REPORT

DATE OF

AID

TREAS DEPT

SEC SERV

SEC SERV

CIA

NMIC

ALA*3007*87
ALA*10023*87

RUN : ©5/07/87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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120/160/0050/0024833

ALISON P ROSENBERG

ASSO ASST ADMIN FOR POL DEVEL & PROG REV
AID

ROOM 3892

STATE DEPARTMENT

140/130/0110/0027211

DOUGLAS MULHOLLAND

SPECIAL ASSISTANT TO THE SECRETARY
(NATIONAL SECURITY)

ROOM 2049

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY (A-6)

143/150/0110/0027283

SECRET SERVICE INTELLIGENCE DIVISION
ROOM 825

1800 G ST., N.W. (DIRECT DELIVERY)

143/150/0110/0027285

RICHARD A MCCANN

SPECIAL AGENT IN CHARGE, INTEL. DIVISION
U.S. SECRET SERVICE

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

SECRET

124

131

132

133

123

129

130

131

132

133

25X1
25X1

25X1
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PAGE 12

ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

PROJECT : ALA*3007*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

AWAKENING

CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
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SE

134

135

136

137

138

139

134

135

136

137

138

139
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PAGE 13

ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

AWAKENING l:| 25X1

ZON

PROJECT : ALA*3007*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

25X1
CIA ADDRESS : 1 140 140
CIA ADDRESS : 3 141 143
CIA ADDRESS : 1 144 144
CIA ADDRESS : 4 145 148
CIA ADDRESS : 1 149 149
CIA ADDRESS : 1 150 150
SECRET

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/11/14 : CIA-RDP89T00294R000200230004-1
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PAGE t4

ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

L waxening [ ] 25X1
LION |
PROJECT : ALA*3007*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87
DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87
25X1
CIA ADDRESS : 1 151 151
CIA ADDRESS : 1 152 152
CIA ADDRESS : 1 183 153
CIA ADDRESS H 1 154 154
CIA ADDRESS : 1 155 155
CIA ADDRESS : 1 156 156
St
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

L AWAKENING

PROJECT :

REPORT

DATE OF

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

RUN : 05/07/87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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ALA*3007*87
: ALA*10023*87

SECRET

1567

158

159

160

162

157

158

159

161

162

163
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PAGE 16

ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE  : PARAGUAY: POLITICAL AWAKENING] | 25X1
ZON

PROJECT : ALA*3007%*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

25X1
CIA ADDRESS : 1 164 164
CIA ADDRESS : 1 165 165
CIA ADDRESS : 1 166 166
CIA ADDRESS : 1 167 167
CIA ADDRESS : 2 168 169
CIA ADDRESS : 6 170 175
SE
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PAGE 17

ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE - PARAGUAY: PoLITICH. AWAKENING[ | 25X1
ZoA1

PROJECT : ALA*3007*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

25X1
CIA ADDRESS : 4 176 179
CIA ADDRESS : 4 180 183
CIA ADDRESS : 4 184 187
CIA ADDRESS : 1 188 188
CIA ADDRESS : 1 188 189
CIA ADDRESS : d 180 180
SECRET
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

: PARAGUAY: POLITICAL AWAKENING[ |

TITLE
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REPORT

DATE OF RUN :

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

: ALA*10023*87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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05/07/87

SE

191

193

184

195

196

191

192

194

195

196

25X1
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PAGE 19

ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST
TITLE : PARAGUAY: POLITICAL AWAKENING 25X1
| 25X1

PROJECT : ALA*3007*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

25X1
CIA ADDRESS : 5 197 201
CIA ADDRESS : 1 202 202
CIA ADDRESS : 1 203 203
CIA ADDRESS : 1 204 204
CIA ADDRESS : 27 205 231
CIaA ADDRESS : 1 232 232
SECRET

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2011/11/14 : CIA-RDP89T00294R000200230004-1



Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for ReISeEac%?T201 1/11/14 : CIA-RDP89T00294R000200230004-1

PAGE 20

ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE : PARAGUAY: PO IIIQ?L AWAKENING 25X1
25X1

PROJECT : ALA*3007*87

REPORT : ALA*10023*87
DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87
25X1
Ccla ADDRESS : 1 233 233
CIA ADDRESS : 1 234 234
CIA ADDRESS : 1 235 235
CIA ADDRESS : 1 236 236
CIA ADDRESS : 1 237 237
CIA ADDRESS : 1 238 238
St
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

L AWAKENING] ]

PROJECT :

REPORT

DATE OF

CIA

CIa

CIA

CIA

CIA

RUN : 05/07/87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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ALA*3007*87
: ALA*10023*87

SECRET

239

240

241

242

245

246

239

240

241

244

245

246

25X 1
25X1

25X1
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PROUECT :

REPORT

DATE OF RUN :

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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ALA*3007*87
: ALA*10023*87

05/07/87

SE

247

250

251

252

253

258

249

250

251

252

257

263

25X1
25X1

25X1
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST
: . P WAKENING 25X1
ZOAl

REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

25X1
CIA ADDRESS : 1 264 264
CIA ADDRESS : 1 265 265
CIA ADDRESS : 5 266 270
CIA ADDRESS : 1 271 271
CIA ADDRESS : 2 272 273
CIA ADDRESS : 1 274 274
SECRET
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

L AWAKENING] ] 25X1

ZLOA|

PROJECT : ALA*3007*87

REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

25X1

CIA ADDRESS : 1 275 275
CIA ADDRESS : 1 276 276
CIA ADDRESS : 1 277 277
CIA ADDRESS : | 278 278
CIA ADDRESS : 1 279 279
CIA ADDRESS : 1 280 280

St
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE : PARAGUAY: POLITICAL AWAKENING[:::::::] 25X1
25X1
REPORT : ALA*10023*87
DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87
25X1
CIA ADORESS E 1 281 281
CIA ADDRESS : 1 282 282
CIA ADDRESS : 1 283 283
CIA ADDRESS : 1 284 284
CIA ADDRESS : 1 285 285
CIA ADDRESS : 1 286 286
SECRET
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST
TIT : PAR AY:

TICAL AWAKENING

PROJECT : ALA*3007*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIa ADDRESS
CIa ADDRESS
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287

288

303

305

330

380

287

302

304

329

379

388

25X1
25X

25X1
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

AL AWAKENING[ ] 2EY1

25X1

PROJECT : ALA*3007*87

REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

25X1
CIA ADDRESS : 2 389 390
CIA ADDRESS : 1 3391 391
CIA ADDRESS : 1 392 392
CIA ADDRESS : 1 393 393
CIA ADDRESS : 2 394 3956
CIA ADDRESS : 1 396 396
SECRET
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE : PARAGUAY: POLITICAL AWAKENING [:::::::] 25X1
25X1
PROJVECT : ALA*3007*87
REPORT : ALA*10023*87
DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87
25X1
CIA ADDRESS : 1 397 397
CIA ADDRESS : 1 398 398
CIA ADDRESS : 1 399 399
CIA ADDRESS : 1 400 400
CIA ADDRESS : 4 401 404
CIA ADDRESS : 1 405 405
SE
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REPORT : ALA*10023*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/07/87

CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
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AL AWAKENING

SECRET

406

407

409

410

406

408

408

410

25X1

LON

25X1



